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Inquiry into the convictions of the Croatian Six 

ORDERS 

1. Counsel Assisting will call each witness who is to give evidence before the Inquiry and will

determine the order in which the witnesses are to be called.  A proposed witness list in

respect of the further hearing blocks (see order 2 below) will be circulated to the parties

two weeks prior to each hearing block.

2. The further hearing blocks in the Inquiry are as follows:

a. Monday, 13 May to Thursday, 16 May 2024 (inclusive) and Monday, 20 May to

Tuesday, 21 May 2024 (inclusive);

b. Monday, 1 July to Friday, 5 July 2024 (inclusive);

c. Thursday, 15 August and Friday, 16 August 2024;

d. Tuesday, 24 September to Thursday, 26 September 2024 (inclusive);

e. Tuesday, 1 October to Friday, 4 October 2024 (inclusive); and

f. Friday, 1 November 2024 and Monday, 4 November to Friday 8 November

2024 (inclusive).
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Acting Justice R A Hulme 


